
Rank Entry Name State Day 1 Day 2

1 41 SAMPSON Dane QLD 593-31x 594-38x 1187 -69x

2 20 WRIGHT David NSW 588-32x 588-29x 1176 -61x

3 78 VAN NUS Robyn WA 587-27x 589-33x 1176 -60x

4 27 POTENT Warren NSW 589-34x 586-32x 1175  -66x

5 7 COWBURN Barry WA 586-27x 589-30x 1175 -57x

6 99 WRIGLEY Scott NSW 589-31x 585-26x 1174 -57x

7 68 LOWE Jason SA 586-27x 587-32x 1173 -59x

8 65 LOTT Chris VIC 586-28x 586-27x 1172 -55x

9 69 LOWE Debbie SA 584-22x 586-27x 1170 -49x

10 102 HENS Jennifer NSW 589-36x 580-29x 1169 -65x

11 55 KELLY Ivan NSW 578-22x 591-30x 1169 -52x

12 59 HOWELL Robert VIC 578-34x 589-31x 1167 -65x

13 57 HOLCOMBE Julie VIC 582-32x 585-29x 1167 -61x

14 15 CHICK Janine VIC 580-27x 586-34x 1166 -61x

15 83 GODWARD Will SA 584-28x 582-26x 1166 -54x

16 31 FERGUSON Kiel WA 579-23x 587-23x 1166 -46x

17 89 HART Ken VIC 581-26x 582-25x 1163 -51x

18 8 HOUSTON Sam NSW 580-18x 581-25x 1161 -43x

19 13 CARLYON Sue NSW 580-22x 581-19x 1161 -41x

20 115 BEDWELL Carl VIC 578-21x 582-26x 1160 -47x

21 33 SMITH Susannah NSW 579-24x 580-23x 1159 -47x

22 40 WEBB Jamie QLD 587-28x 570-14x 1157 -42x

23 73 CROATTO Dan VIC 576-23x 579-25x 1155 -48x

24 84 PEIRCE Shaun VIC 577-21x 578-19x 1155 -40x

25 30 MIGHALL John WA 573-22x 580-24x 1153 -46x

26 10 JARROD Mike VIC 580-20x 573-23x 1153 -43x

27 11 MAINE Ron SA 575-27x 577-23x 1152 -50x

28 80 MCCAW Raymond NZ 570-17x 582-21x 1152 -38x

29 87 SEVELJ Andrew WA 574-21x 578-17x 1152 -38x

30 56 HOLCOMBE Emma VIC 576-18x 576-17x 1152 -35x

31 70 GOWLAND Don SA 575-18x 575-16x 1150 -34x

32 72 MCCREADY Sue VIC 572-16x 578-22x 1150 -38x

33 96 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 572-20x 578-21x 1150  -41x

34 88 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 576-24x 573-23x 1149  -47x

35 23 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 577-20x 572-22x 1149  -42x

36 79 JARMAN Dudley NZ 574-23x 575-18x 1149 -41x

37 18 COCKS Andrew VIC 574-23x 574-17x 1148 -40x

38 100 FOSTER Chris VIC 577-19x 571-21x 1148 -40x

39 39 SAMPSON Rod QLD 574-22x 573-15x 1147 -37x

40 61 TURNER Glenn VIC 573-16x 573-23x 1146 -39x

41 77 OLIVER Gail WA 570-18x 574-18x 1144 -36x

42 108 OLIVER Owen WA 572-15x 571-18x 1143 -33x
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43 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW 572-14x 570-20x 1142 -34x

44 117 MARSHALL Robert ACT 571-10x 571-20x 1142 -30x

45 36 YOUNG Michael VIC 575-15x 567-15x 1142 -30x

46 76 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 565-18x 576-20x 1141 -38x

47 52 DUNN Stuart VIC 566-23x 572-17x 1138 -40x

48 92 UNDERWOOD Dean VIC 573-12x 565-16x 1138 -28x

49 44 WILLIAMS Roderick VIC 566-21x 570-20x 1136 -41x

50 28 SMITH Matthew QLD 563-12x 572-16x 1135  -28x

51 90 RUSH Craig VIC 559-12x 576-27x 1135 -39x

52 101 FOSTER Samuel VIC 568-18x 566-15x 1134 -33x

53 75 LOVE Eddie NZ 566-14x 565-16x 1131 -30x

54 107 DEGROEN Gorden NSW 560-16x 570-17x 1130 -33x

55 4 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD 555-11x 574-20x 1129 -31x

56 12 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 561-14x 567-14x 1128 -28x

57 104 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 557-11x 568-15x 1125 -26x

58 46 DENTON John VIC 560-22x 561-12x 1121 -34x

59 5 HUNZIKER Daniel QLD 561-12x 556-  9x 1117 -21x

60 116 BURGESS Jordie VIC 553-  9x 557-11x 1110 -20x

61 34 NOONAN Simon VIC 555-14x 552-  8x 1107 -22x

62 50 NEALE Stuart QLD 549-  8x 553-12x 1102 -20x

63 49 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 552-14x 550-12x 1102 -26x

64 51 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC 550-14x 547-  6x 1097 -20x

65 91 CRAWFORD Daniel VIC 541-10x 548-11x 1089 -21x

66 94 SANDES Robert QLD 517-  8x 552-12x 1069 -20x

67 95 SANDES Conor QLD 527-  5x 533-13x 1060 -18x

68 67 YOUD Barry TAS 535-  6x 525-  5x 1060 -11x

69 35 NOONAN Bernie VIC 530-  8x 528-  9x 1058 -17x

70 19 CARUANA-SMITH Kevin VIC 519-  7x 528-  3x 1047 -10x
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Rank Entry Name State Day 1 Day 2

A GRADE

1 41 SAMPSON Dane QLD 593-31x 594-38x 1187 -69x

2 20 WRIGHT David NSW 588-32x 588-29x 1176 -61x

3 78 VAN NUS Robyn WA 587-27x 589-33x 1176 -60x

4 27 POTENT Warren NSW 589-34x 586-32x 1175  -66x

5 7 COWBURN Barry WA 586-27x 589-30x 1175 -57x

6 99 WRIGLEY Scott NSW 589-31x 585-26x 1174 -57x

7 68 LOWE Jason SA 586-27x 587-32x 1173 -59x

8 65 LOTT Chris VIC 586-28x 586-27x 1172 -55x

9 69 LOWE Debbie SA 584-22x 586-27x 1170 -49x

10 102 HENS Jennifer NSW 589-36x 580-29x 1169 -65x

11 55 KELLY Ivan NSW 578-22x 591-30x 1169 -52x

12 59 HOWELL Robert VIC 578-34x 589-31x 1167 -65x

13 57 HOLCOMBE Julie VIC 582-32x 585-29x 1167 -61x

14 15 CHICK Janine VIC 580-27x 586-34x 1166 -61x

15 83 GODWARD Will SA 584-28x 582-26x 1166 -54x

16 31 FERGUSON Kiel WA 579-23x 587-23x 1166 -46x

17 89 HART Ken VIC 581-26x 582-25x 1163 -51x

18 8 HOUSTON Sam NSW 580-18x 581-25x 1161 -43x

19 13 CARLYON Sue NSW 580-22x 581-19x 1161 -41x

20 33 SMITH Susannah NSW 579-24x 580-23x 1159 -47x

21 73 CROATTO Dan VIC 576-23x 579-25x 1155 -48x

22 84 PEIRCE Shaun VIC 577-21x 578-19x 1155 -40x

23 11 MAINE Ron SA 575-27x 577-23x 1152 -50x

24 70 GOWLAND Don SA 575-18x 575-16x 1150 -34x

25 88 SONDERGELD Clinton QLD 576-24x 573-23x 1149  -47x

26 23 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 577-20x 572-22x 1149  -42x

B GRADE

1 115 BEDWELL Carl VIC 578-21x 582-26x 1160 -47x

28 40 WEBB Jamie QLD 587-28x 570-14x 1157 -42x

29 30 MIGHALL John WA 573-22x 580-24x 1153 -46x

30 10 JARROD Mike VIC 580-20x 573-23x 1153 -43x

31 80 MCCAW Raymond NZ 570-17x 582-21x 1152 -38x

32 87 SEVELJ Andrew WA 574-21x 578-17x 1152 -38x

33 56 HOLCOMBE Emma VIC 576-18x 576-17x 1152 -35x

34 72 MCCREADY Sue VIC 572-16x 578-22x 1150 -38x

35 79 JARMAN Dudley NZ 574-23x 575-18x 1149 -41x

36 18 COCKS Andrew VIC 574-23x 574-17x 1148 -40x

37 100 FOSTER Chris VIC 577-19x 571-21x 1148 -40x

38 39 SAMPSON Rod QLD 574-22x 573-15x 1147 -37x

39 61 TURNER Glenn VIC 573-16x 573-23x 1146 -39x

40 77 OLIVER Gail WA 570-18x 574-18x 1144 -36x

41 108 OLIVER Owen WA 572-15x 571-18x 1143 -33x

42 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW 572-14x 570-20x 1142 -34x

43 117 MARSHALL Robert ACT 571-10x 571-20x 1142 -30x
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B GRADE  (cont)
44 76 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 565-18x 576-20x 1141 -38x

45 52 DUNN Stuart VIC 566-23x 572-17x 1138 -40x

46 107 DEGROEN Gorden NSW 560-16x 570-17x 1130 -33x

47 12 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 561-14x 567-14x 1128 -28x

48 34 NOONAN Simon VIC 555-14x 552-  8x 1107 -22x

49 95 SANDES Conor QLD 527-  5x 533-13x 1060 -18x

C GRADE

1 96 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 572-20x 578-21x 1150  -41x

2 36 YOUNG Michael VIC 575-15x 567-15x 1142 -30x

3 92 UNDERWOOD Dean VIC 573-12x 565-16x 1138 -28x

4 44 WILLIAMS Roderick VIC 566-21x 570-20x 1136 -41x

5 28 SMITH Matthew QLD 563-12x 572-16x 1135  -28x

6 90 RUSH Craig VIC 559-12x 576-27x 1135 -39x

7 75 LOVE Eddie NZ 566-14x 565-16x 1131 -30x

8 4 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD 555-11x 574-20x 1129 -31x

9 104 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 557-11x 568-15x 1125 -26x

10 46 DENTON John VIC 560-22x 561-12x 1121 -34x

11 5 HUNZIKER Daniel QLD 561-12x 556-  9x 1117 -21x

12 116 BURGESS Jordie VIC 553-  9x 557-11x 1110 -20x

13 50 NEALE Stuart QLD 549-  8x 553-12x 1102 -20x

14 51 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC 550-14x 547-  6x 1097 -20x

15 91 CRAWFORD Daniel VIC 541-10x 548-11x 1089 -21x

16 67 YOUD Barry TAS 535-  6x 525-  5x 1060 -11x

D GRADE

1 101 FOSTER Samuel VIC 568-18x 566-15x 1134 -33x

2 49 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 552-14x 550-12x 1102 -26x

3 94 SANDES Robert QLD 517-  8x 552-12x 1069 -20x

4 35 NOONAN Bernie VIC 530-  8x 528-  9x 1058 -17x

5 19 CARUANA-SMITH Kevin VIC 519-  7x 528-  3x 1047 -10x



Rank Entry Name State Day 1 Day 2

VETERANS

1 10 JARROD Mike VIC 580-20x 573-23x 1153 -43x

2 11 MAINE Ron SA 575-27x 577-23x 1152 -50x

3 80 MCCAW Raymond NZ 570-17x 582-21x 1152 -38x

4 70 GOWLAND Don SA 575-18x 575-16x 1150 -34x

5 79 JARMAN Dudley NZ 574-23x 575-18x 1149 -41x

6 23 SAMPSON Robyn QLD 577-20x 572-22x 1149  -42x

7 39 SAMPSON Rod QLD 574-22x 573-15x 1147 -37x

8 108 OLIVER Owen WA 572-15x 571-18x 1143 -33x

9 117 MARSHALL Robert ACT 571-10x 571-20x 1142 -30x

10 45 ROBINSON Peter NSW 572-14x 570-20x 1142 -34x

11 76 VALLANCE Graeme NZ 565-18x 576-20x 1141 -38x

12 75 LOVE Eddie NZ 566-14x 565-16x 1131 -30x

13 107 DEGROEN Gorden NSW 560-16x 570-17x 1130 -33x

14 51 CORNELIUSEN Kevin VIC 550-14x 547-  6x 1097 -20x

15 67 YOUD Barry TAS 535-  6x 525-  5x 1060 -11x

 
JUNIORS

1 96 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 572-20x 578-21x 1150  -41x

2 28 SMITH Matthew QLD 563-12x 572-16x 1135  -28x

3 101 FOSTER Samuel VIC 568-18x 566-15x 1134 -33x

4 4 HUNZIKER Rachal QLD 555-11x 574-20x 1129 -31x

5 12 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 561-14x 567-14x 1128 -28x

6 104 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 557-11x 568-15x 1125 -26x

7 34 NOONAN Simon VIC 555-14x 552-  8x 1107 -22x

8 49 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 552-14x 550-12x 1102 -26x

U18 JUNIORS

1 96 WOODHOUSE Frederyk QLD 572-20x 578-21x 1150  -41x

2 101 FOSTER Samuel VIC 568-18x 566-15x 1134 -33x

3 34 NOONAN Simon VIC 555-14x 552-  8x 1107 -22x

U16 JUNIORS

1 28 SMITH Matthew QLD 563-12x 572-16x 1135  -28x

2 12 CLOPATOFSKY Daniel NSW 561-14x 567-14x 1128 -28x

3 104 SIRIANNI Zac VIC 557-11x 568-15x 1125 -26x

4 49 ELLIOTT Braydon QLD 552-14x 550-12x 1102 -26x

TOTAL

TRA Championships 2011

FINAL RESULTS
50m Jim Smith Aggregate Veterans & Juniors

SAT 23rd APR 2011


